
1Fonn for filing Rate Schedules 
East Daviess County Water 

For Association, Inc. 
Ccmm.mi ty, TCMI'l, or City 

P.S.C. Ky. NO. ________________ _ 

East Daviess County Water Association, Inc. --~F~ir~s~t~R~e~v~i~s~ed ___________ SHEET N0. __ -=1 _______ _ 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
CANCELLING P. S.C. KY. NO . ____ ...::.O:..=r:.=i:..;;~.g=in:.::a:::l=--------

-----------~SHEET NO. __ ~l=-----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Pursuant to Order of the Public Se:r:vice Ccmnission of the Camronwealth of 
Kentucky dated April 22, 1981, the rates for water se:r:vices shall be as 
follows: 

"Tap on fee shall be as follavs: 
5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
3/4" Meter 
1" Meter 
1-l/2" Meter 
2" 
3" 
4" 

Meter 
Meter 
Meter or Larger - Actual Cost" 

Monthly rates shall be as follavs: 
5/8" x 3/4'' Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 
Next 44,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

3/4" Meter 
First 3,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 44,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 6,000 Gallons 
Next 44,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

1~" Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 40,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 

_g_~_g_~ 
$.2§_Q,~Q.Q} 

300.00 
350.00 
500.00 
750.00 

1,000.00 

CHECKEr 
Public Sendee Commissi n 

~iO V 0 8 1981 

by ~ 
RAH:~ AND TARIFFS 

$7.75 (Minimum Bill) 
2.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.75 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.35 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 9. 7 5 (Minimum Bill) 
2.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.75 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.35 per 1,000 Gallons 

$15.75 (Minimum Bill) 
1.75 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.35 per 1,000 Gallons 

$22.75 (Minimum Bill) 
1.75 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.35 per 1,000 Gallons 

~ First 20,000 Gallons $40.25 (Minimum Bill) 
'I' Next 30,000 Gallons 1.75 per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 50,000 Gallons 1.35 per 1,000 Gallons 
DATE OF ISSu:=tobe:r: ~ DATE EFFECTIVE . April 22, 1981 

ISSUED BY ~~~ TITLE~--~P~r~e~s=l=d~en~t~~~--------- l 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Se:r:v1ce Camuss1on 1n 
Case No. £ tJ '/ I dated ~ J.- ;2. 

1 
;11 I . 

RATE 
PER RATE 

Rate l 

Rate 2 

Rate 3 

Rate 4 

Rate 5 


